
Academic Advisement 

At William Paterson University, advising is a shared responsibility between professional advisors (within the 
Center and Colleges), faculty advisors and students.  Every student has an assigned advisor and are expected to 
take responsibility for their education and consider the advice given and ask questions. 

• Know the requirements for you major, including prerequisites for advanced courses 
• Know what you need to take or would like to take in the way of electives 
• Know your work schedule or other obligations that you need to consider in order to choose class 

sections (day and hours) 
• Know your projected date of graduation 

We look forward to working with you as you pursue your studies and achieve your degree. 

Who do I contact for Advisement? 

 All Undeclared students:  Contact the Academic Advisement Center/Office of Transfer Student 
Experience at (973) 720-2653 or email: vasqueza@wpunj.edu  

 Student who transferred in 30 or less credits and have a declared major:  Contact a Professional 
Advisor within the College of your major.  The listing of Professional Advisors is listed at the bottom of 
this sheet highlighted in orange.  

 Students who transferred in 31 or more credits and have a declared major:  Contact the Department 
Chairperson of your academic major.  Please note, that the Department Chairperson will help you, prior 
to the start of school in September.  The listing of chairs is at the bottom of this sheet.  If you are 
unsuccessful in getting in touch with the Chairperson of your major please reach out to the Professional 
Advisor (listed in orange at the bottom of this sheet) within the college of your major, they can also 
assist you with academic advisement.  Additionally, academic advisors are available within the Transfer 
Student Experience. They can be reached at (973)720-2653 or email: vasqueza@wpunj.edu. 

*To determine how many credits you have transferred to WP please refer to your degree evaluation. 

* Please understand that you must request a final transcript from your previous institution so that your degree 
audit can be accurate and so you do not register for any courses that you have previously taken.  

* Students receiving an AS or AA degree from a New Jersey community college must submit the contract at 
www.wpunj.edu/asaa  for your degree audit to properly reflect the agreement. 
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College of Arts and Communication 

Dr. Moore, Dean, Power Art 114, 973-720-2230  
Loretta Mc Laughlin Vignier, JD Interim Associate Dean, Power Art 116, 973-720-2231 

Department Chairperson Email Address Phone Number Location 
Art L. Razzore razzoreL@wpunj.edu 973-720-2401 Power Art 128 
Communication D. Peck peckd@wpunj.edu 973-720-2167 Hobart Hall 101 
Music D. Falk Romaine falkd@wpunj.edu 973-720-3128 Shea 164 

Professional Advisor  R. Martinez         martinezr@wpunj.edu     973-720-2390     Hobart Hall 216 
Cotsakos College of Business 

Dr. Shojai, Dean, Valley Road 4056, 973-720-2964 
Dr. Godar, Interim Associate Dean, Valley Road 4050, 973-720-3707 

Department Chairperson Email Address Phone Number Location 
Accounting & Law S. Nassiripour nassiripours@wpunj.edu 973-720-2435 Valley Rd 4073 
Economics, Finance, & GLBS A.Panayides panayidesa@wpunj.edu 973-720-2434 Valley Rd 3022 
Marketing & Management R.Kashyap kashyapr@wpunj.edu  973-720-3850 Valley Rd 3066 
Professional Sales P. Kothandaraman kothandaramanp@wpunj.edu  973-720-3880 Valley Rd 3066 

Professional Advisor  M. Coles         colesm1@wpunj.edu       973-720-3587 Valley Rd 3054 
College of Education 

Dr. Burns, Dean, Valley Road 4112, 973-720-2138 
Dr. Feola, Associate Dean, Valley Road 4112, 973-720-2138 

Department Chairperson Email Address Phone Number Location 
Educational Leadership G.Mongillo mongillog@wpunj.edu 973-720-3094 Valley Rd 4083 
Elementary & Early Childhood L.Weiland weilandl@wpunj.edu  973-720-2331 Valley Rd 4092 
Secondary & Middle School K.Colley colleyk@wpunj.edu  973-720-2120 Valley Rd  4019 
Special Education & Counseling M.Urgolo Huckvale urgolohuckvalem@wpunj.edu  973-720-2118 Valley Rd 3010 
Certification Office L.Fornarotto fornarottol@wpunj.edu  973-720-3685 Valley Rd 4113 
Field Experience/Student Teach M.Renn rennm@wpunj.edu   973-720-3978 Valley Rd 3104 

Professional Advisor  L. Orr          orrl@wpunj.edu         973-720-3021 Valley Rd 3104 
College of Humanities and Social Science 

Dr. Rabbitt, Dean, Atrium 260, 973-720-2731 
Dr. Davis, Associate Dean, Atrium 260, 973-720-2731 

Department Chairperson Email Address Phone Number Location 
Africana-World  Studies D.Hill (interim) hilld@wpunj.edu 973-720-3027 Atrium 108 
Anthropology M.Villar villarm@wpunj.edu 973-720-2433 Science E. 5018 
Asian Studies T.Cook cookt@wpunj.edu 973-720-2243 Atrium 229 
Criminology & Criminal Justice M. Ellis ellism@wpunj.edu  973-720-3411 Raubinger 459 
English I.Marshall marshallI@wpunj.edu 973-720-2254 Atrium 238 
Geography & Urban Studies M. Nyamwange nyamwangem@wpunj.edu  973-720-2520 Raubinger 424 
History J.Cho choj@wpunj.edu 973-720-2319 Atrium 215 
Languages & Cultures O.DelaSuaree DelasuareeO@wpunj.edu 973-720-2330 Atrium 249 
Legal Studies M.Principe  principem@wpunj.edu 973-720-3619 Raubinger 408 
Liberal Studies D.Kolak kolakd@wpunj.edu 973-720-2246 Atrium 109 
Philosophy  S.Thompson thompsons@wpunj.edu 973-720-3585 Atrium 111 
Political Science A.Lewis Leiwsa@wpunj.edu 973-720-2183 Raubinger 431 
Psychology M.Gordon Mgordon10@wpunj.edu  973-720-3345 Science E. 2062C 
Sociology J.Felson felsonj@wpunj.edu 973-720-3714 Raubinger 463 
Women’s and Gender Studies A.Scala scalaa@wpunj.edu 973-720-3547 Hunziker H.205A 

Professional Advisor  D. Sheffield         Sheffieldd1@wpunj.edu        973-720-2441   Atrium 265 
College of Science and Health 

Dr. Wolf, Dean, Science Hall East 3019, 973-720-2194 
Dr. Fuller-Stanley, Associate Dean, Science Hall East 3019, 973-720-3415 

Department Chairperson Email Address Phone Number Location 
Biology/Biotechnology D.Slaymaker slaymakerd@wpunj.edu 973-720-2245 Science E. 4064B 
Chemistry B.Chauhan chauhanbps@wpunj.edu 973-720-2195 Science E. 4064 
Communication Disorders J.Tsiamtsiouris tsiamtsiourisj@wpunj.edu 973-720-2208 Hunziker W. 6C 
Computer Science J. Najarian najarianj@wpunj.edu 973-720-2649 Science E. 5022 
Environmental Science K.Swanson swansonk@wpunj.edu 973-720-2589 Science E. 4033 
Kinesiology K.Gill gillk@wpunj.edu 973-720-2362 Gym 132 
Mathematics M.Rosar rosarm@wpunj.edu 973-720-2158 Science E.3031 
Nursing N.Aktan aktann@wpunj.edu 973-720-2673 Hunziker W. 106 
Physics K.Martus martusk@wpunj.edu 973-720-2195 Science E. 4064 
Public Health/Applied Health W.Kernan kernanw@wpunj.edu 973-720-2394 Hunziker W. 132 

Professional Advisor  - Vacant 973-720-3913   Science East 3038 
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